
BEG SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
E 326.03 FT, S 1335.65 FT, W 326
POB. 

BRAZIL THOMAS W/BRAZIL BEVERLY L
522 NW SLEEPY CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

18-2S-16-01642-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

18216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU
04/25/2022 SPF

04/12/2023 jerry 10.00 34,725 32,500 2,225 32,500

STANDARD
3

152,694
27,455
65,000

214,874
103,314
111,560

HX HB 50,722
60,838

245,149
0

247,782

1188/0191 1/25/2010 WD Q I 01 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHANIE FAYE ESTEP 

THOMAS W & BEVERLY 

1188/0188 1/11/2010 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDY F JERRELL

STEPHANIE FAYE ESTE
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XFOB:1:1: SHARMANOR M H

000042608 Electrical Servic 0 08/24/2021

19637 SFR 256 06/11/2002

16165 M H 125 10/22/1999

13298 M H 125 11/13/1997

11437 M H 125 07/22/1996

10371 M H 125 10/24/1995

2013HX Base Yr

522 NW SLEEPY CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,629 115.4340 129.29 210,613 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.50 72.50

4 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1431

BAS 1,431 100 1,431 134,135

FOP 70 30 21 1,968

FOP 174 30 52 4,874

FOP 416 30 125 11,717

2,091 1,629 152,694

BAS= W19 FOP= N12 W36 S12 E25  R2 U2  E6  D2 R2  E1$ W1  L2
U2  W6  D2 L2  W11 FOP= W14 S5 E14 N5$ S5 W14 S22 E14 FOP= S6
E29 N6 W29$ E 41 N27$.

BAS

19
2.9

6
2.9

11
5

14

22

14

41

27

FOP 12

36

12

25
2.9

6
2.9

FOP
14

5

14

5

FOP6

29

6

29

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 48 1,440.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 14,400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,955.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2000 2000 3 50 2,955

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

8 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100
24,455

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 32,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,225

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 32,500
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9475 M H 125 03/17/1995

8428 M H 125 05/31/1994

11 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

3,000


